
  – new,        – vegan,     – guest favorites

All prices are indicated in rubles. Please inform your waiter if you are allergic to any product.
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TO ADD: Avocado 50g
Salmon 40g

Tiger shrimps 60g
Roast beef 40g

150
350

350
200

100
50

Bread basket
Butter 40g

SALADS

Green salad
romano, salad, spinach, avocado, zucchini, celery, apple, edamame beans, lemon juice, olive oil, herbs

Tomatoes with mozzarella and pesto sauce

Salad with chiken / shrimp / salmon
romano salad, cherry tomatoes, caesar sauce, croutons, parmesan cheese, chicken fillet / tiger shrimp / salted salmon

Salad with shSalad with shrimp and squid
spinach, arugula, tiger shrimp, squid, olive oil

Poke with salmon
almon, avocado, pineapple, edamame beans, cucumber, nori seaweed, quinoa, bulgur, citronite sauce, ginger, soy sauce

Poke with tuna
tuna, avocado, pineapple, edamame beans, cucumber, nori seaweed, quinoa, bulgur, unagi sauce, sesame, ginger, soy sauce

Salad with shrimp, sweet tomatoes and avocado
tiger shtiger shrimp, sweet tomatoes, avocado, capers, citronite sauce

550

640

640/740/740

690

790

790

990990

APPETIZERS

Vitello tonato
roast beef, radish, vitello sauce

Pepper tonato
baked ramiro peppers, vitello sauce, olive oil

Bruschetta with gorgonzola and caramelized pear
bbrioche, cottage cheese, gorgonzola cheese, pear, honey, walnut

Bruschetta with salmon and dried tomatoes
brioche, arugula, salmon, dried tomatoes, cucumber, cream cheese, citronette sauce, coconut chips

Bruschetta with stewed beef and salad
roast beef, salad, radish, cucumber, sour cream, dijon mustard

Tuna tataki
tuna, bok choy cabbage, honey, mustard, poppy seeds, sesame, lemon juice

Summer beef taSummer beef tartar
beef loin, dijon mustard, tabasco sauce, worcester, egg yolk, croissant, capers

Burrata with sweet tomato and pesto sauce

490

490

560

560

590

640

690690

850
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MAIN COURSES

Chicken medallions with zucchini in cream-mushroom sauce

Spaghetti with salmon and broccoli in alla vodka sauce

Tagliatelle with porcini mushrooms in cream sauce

Tagliatelle with beef and truffle oil

Tagliatelle with shrimp and zucchini with pesto sauce / cream

SSeabass with cherry tomatoes, young potatoes in margarita sauce

Salmon steak with bok choy

Steak striploin
with a side dish of your choice:
mashed potatoes
orzo pasta with parmesan
grilled vegetables

650

690

690

690

790

890

13901390

1190

200
250
300

MUSSELS served with ciabatta

Mussels with tom-yam sauce

Mussels with cream and gorgonzola cheese

Mussels with pistachio and coriander sauce

640

640

640

SOUPS

Gazpacho tomato with strachatella
tomatoes, stracciatella cheese, tobasco sauce, olive oil, wine vinegar, basil, mint

Gazpacho tomato with strawberry
tomatoes, strawberry, tobasco sauce, olive oil, wine vinegar, basil, mint

Italian cream soup
salmon, bsalmon, broccoli, cream

Soup with wild mushrooms
porcini mushrooms, potato, onion, carrot, sour cream, herbs

Laksa seafood soup
egg noodles, tiger shrimp, squid, mussels, coconut milk, tom-yam paste, galangal root, lemongrass

490

490

550

550

890
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