

APPETIZERS

NEW	Vitello tonato roast beef, radish, vitello sauce	490
NEW	Pepper tonato baked ramiro peppers, vitello sauce, olive oil	490
\Diamond	Bruschetta with gorgonzola and caramelized pear brioche, cottage cheese, gorgonzola cheese, pear, honey, walnut	560
NEW	Bruschetta with salmon and dried tomatoes brioche, arugula, salmon, dried tomatoes, cucumber, cream cheese, citronette sauce, coconut chips	560
	Bruschetta with stewed beef and salad roast beef, salad, radish, cucumber, sour cream, dijon mustard	590
NEW	Tuna tataki tuna, bok choy cabbage, honey, mustard, poppy seeds, sesame, lemon juice	640
NEW	Summer beef tartar beef loin, dijon mustard, tabasco sauce, worcester, egg yolk, croissant, capers	690
	Burrata with sweet tomato and pesto sauce	850
	SALADS	
	JALAD3	
VEG	Green salad romano, salad, spinach, avocado, zucchini, celery, apple, edamame beans, lemon juice, olive oil, herbs	550
	Tomatoes with mozzarella and pesto sauce	640
Q	Salad with chiken / shrimp / salmon romano salad, cherry tomatoes, caesar sauce, croutons, parmesan cheese, chicken fillet / tiger shrimp / salted salmon	640/740/740
NEW	Salad with shrimp and squid spinach, arugula, tiger shrimp, squid, olive oil	690
	Poke with salmon almon, avocado, pineapple, edamame beans, cucumber, nori seaweed, quinoa, bulgur, citronite sauce, ginger, soy sauce	790
	Poke with tuna tuna, avocado, pineapple, edamame beans, cucumber, nori seaweed, quinoa, bulgur, unagi sauce, sesame, ginger, soy sauce	790
Ø	Salad with shrimp, sweet tomatoes and avocado tiger shrimp, sweet tomatoes, avocado, capers, citronite sauce	990

TO ADD:	Avocado 50g	150	Tiger shrimps 60g	350	Bread basket	100
	Salmon 40g	350	Roast beef 40g	200	Butter 40g	50









SOUPS

tomatoes, stracciatella cheese, tobasco sauce, olive oil, wine vinegar, basil, mint	490
NEW Gazpacho tomato with strawberry tomatoes, strawberry, tobasco sauce, olive oil, wine vinegar, basil, mint	490
NEW Italian cream soup salmon, broccoli, cream	550
Soup with wild mushrooms porcini mushrooms, potato, onion, carrot, sour cream, herbs	550
 Laksa seafood soup egg noodles, tiger shrimp, squid, mussels, coconut milk, tom-yam paste, galangal root, lemongrass 	890
MUSSELS served with ciabatta	
1V1033EE3 Served With Clabatta	
NEW Mussels with tom-yam sauce	640
Mussels with cream and gorgonzola cheese	640
NEW Mussels with pistachio and coriander sauce	640
MAIN COURSES	
NEW Chicken medallions with zucchini in cream-mushroom sauce	650
	650 690
NEW Chicken medallions with zucchini in cream-mushroom sauce	
NEW Chicken medallions with zucchini in cream-mushroom sauce NEW Spaghetti with salmon and broccoli in alla vodka sauce	690
NEW Chicken medallions with zucchini in cream-mushroom sauce NEW Spaghetti with salmon and broccoli in alla vodka sauce Tagliatelle with porcini mushrooms in cream sauce	690 690
Chicken medallions with zucchini in cream-mushroom sauce Spaghetti with salmon and broccoli in alla vodka sauce Tagliatelle with porcini mushrooms in cream sauce Tagliatelle with beef and truffle oil	690 690 690
Chicken medallions with zucchini in cream-mushroom sauce Spaghetti with salmon and broccoli in alla vodka sauce Tagliatelle with porcini mushrooms in cream sauce Tagliatelle with beef and truffle oil Tagliatelle with shrimp and zucchini with pesto sauce / cream	690 690 690 790